
LIGA PANAHAN KABUPATEN KENDAL 2026 SERI 1
PENGKAB KENDAL (26-LKDS1)
KABUPATEN KENDAL, From 14-02-2026 to 15-02-2026

Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 1124 FAHREZI NABHAN AL-ATHAYA RAMAD TPNTR TEAM PANTER U13M B U13M

B 1117 YUSUF IQBAL IBRAHIM TASYA STARA STAR ARCHERY U13M B U13M

C 1106 ALEXA DESTA PRAYUNANTA BAMBW BAMBOW ARCHERY U13M B U13M

D 1119 MUHAMMAD ARFAN MIYAZ TACB TARUNA ARCHERY CLUB U13M B U13M

2 A 1123 RIYUGA HAVINEZAR TPNTR TEAM PANTER U13M B U13M

B 1118 YUSUF IQBAL IBRAHIM TASYA STARA STAR ARCHERY U13M B U13M

C 1104 BAZLA AL FATIH BAMBW BAMBOW ARCHERY U13M B U13M

D 1121 ARFAN VIRENDRA UMARDI TACB TARUNA ARCHERY CLUB U13M B U13M

3 A 1126 NAUSHAD ALFATIH WIDYOKUSUMO TPNTR TEAM PANTER U13M B U13M

B 1115 ATHARRAZKA WISANGGENI UTOMO STARA STAR ARCHERY U13M B U13M

C 1105 RYZAN SATRIA AQILA ROHMAN BAMBW BAMBOW ARCHERY U13M B U13M

D 1113 ADHIYASTHA FEBRIANO CETTA GSA GUDANG SAWO ARCHERY JEPARA (GS U13M B U13M

4 A 1122 FAIRUZA EL FATIH TPNTR TEAM PANTER U13M B U13M

B 1116 ARDANI ABIB RAJENDRA STARA STAR ARCHERY U13M B U13M

C 1103 BAIHAQI KHAIZAN WAFA PRADANA BAMBW BAMBOW ARCHERY U13M B U13M

D 1112 DAFA AZRIL KURNIAWAN GSA GUDANG SAWO ARCHERY JEPARA (GS U13M B U13M

5 A 1125 HAFEEZ JUSTIN DILONA TPNTR TEAM PANTER U13M B U13M

B 1108 ADAM SALEH WIBOWO DASHS DASH KOTA SEMARANG U13M B U13M

C 1107 RIFQO DESKA SHIDQY IRTAQO BAMBW BAMBOW ARCHERY U13M B U13M

D 1102 IBRAHIM MUHAMMAD BAC BODJA ARCHERY CLUB U13M B U13M

6 A 1114 MUHAMMAD ADIYAT NAJMU SAQIB TPNTR TEAM PANTER U13M B U13M

B 1109 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ AL GHAZALI DASHS DASH KOTA SEMARANG U13M B U13M

C 1110 MUHAMMAD HASAN AINUL Y. FARC F.A.R ARCHERY CLUB U13M B U13M

D

7 A 1111 AZKA RAYYAN AL RAZZAQ FARC F.A.R ARCHERY CLUB U13M B U13M

B
C 1101 ALIF HAFIZH ALKANO BAC BODJA ARCHERY CLUB U13M B U13M

D

8 A 1136 RISKE RISTIANI WIBOWO GSA GUDANG SAWO ARCHERY JEPARA (GS U13W B U13W

B 1127 ALESHA QINARA ORLIN BAMBW BAMBOW ARCHERY U13W B U13W

C 1132 SAIRA LABIBAH ATAYA FARC F.A.R ARCHERY CLUB U13W B U13W

D 1140 RUZANA PUTRI RIJANTO STARA STAR ARCHERY U13W B U13W

9 A 1137 JOELLEN NIRWASITA WIBOWO GSA GUDANG SAWO ARCHERY JEPARA (GS U13W B U13W

B 1128 SAFALUNA AZELLIA AZZAHRA BAMBW BAMBOW ARCHERY U13W B U13W

C 1130 QOTHRIN NADA FAUZIYAH FARC F.A.R ARCHERY CLUB U13W B U13W

D 1141 ANINDYA NABILA RAMADHANI STARA STAR ARCHERY U13W B U13W

10 A 1135 RISKA RISTIANA WIBOWO GSA GUDANG SAWO ARCHERY JEPARA (GS U13W B U13W

B 1145 ANINDYA MAHESWARI SETYADI TPNTR TEAM PANTER U13W B U13W

C 1131 AURA SYAFRINA FARC F.A.R ARCHERY CLUB U13W B U13W

D 1142 SHAQUEENA BILQIS ALQMARINA TACB TARUNA ARCHERY CLUB U13W B U13W

11 A 1134 NADHIFA KHOIRUNISA GSA GUDANG SAWO ARCHERY JEPARA (GS U13W B U13W

B 1144 KENSAI ZAHIYA ATA BOLENG TPNTR TEAM PANTER U13W B U13W

C 1139 QAISARA ASKANA HUMAIRA SAKHI SDITIU SDIT INSAN UTAMA U13W B U13W

D 1143 NAJWA DZAKIRA ANASODIA TACB TARUNA ARCHERY CLUB U13W B U13W

12 A 1133 NADZIRA ARUNA GFORCE GE FORCE ARCHERY U13W B U13W

B 1129 QYARA FARZANA PERMATASARI DASHS DASH KOTA SEMARANG U13W B U13W

C 1138 GHANIA ANNASYA AZKADINA MUSM MUSLIM ARCHERY KALIWUNGU U13W B U13W

D 1146 SEFRY KHAWLA SHANUM XTEN X-TEN ARCHERY U13W B U13W

13 A 1152 UMAR FAKIH HAKIM SMPWD SMP MUHAMMADIYAH PURWODADI U15M B U15M

B 1155 FAHREZA ALDI TRISMAWAN TACB TARUNA ARCHERY CLUB U15M B U15M

C 1150 DZAKI JEVA DITAFAUZAN SGA SALATIGA GOLD ARCHERY U15M B U15M

D 1256 DAVID NOVAL AL-FARUQ MMH MI MASHOLIHUL HUDA U15M B U15M

14 A 1154 HISYAM LUTFI RAHMAN SMPWD SMP MUHAMMADIYAH PURWODADI U15M B U15M

B 1148 IBRAHIM NAUFAL ZAIDAN SUMARNO GNBS GNBS ARCHERY CLUB U15M B U15M

C 1149 MUHAMMAD SATYA WIRAYUDHA SGA SALATIGA GOLD ARCHERY U15M B U15M

D 1147 NIZAMMA GATANNAUFAL AHNAF YANI GFORCE GE FORCE ARCHERY U15M B U15M

15 A 1153 AHMAD HISYAM NASHRULLAH SMPWD SMP MUHAMMADIYAH PURWODADI U15M B U15M

B
C 1151 ARYA PRATAMA SMNH SEMANAH U15M B U15M

D

1/6 Participant List ordered by Target - 20260209.051332+07:00



LIGA PANAHAN KABUPATEN KENDAL 2026 SERI 1
PENGKAB KENDAL (26-LKDS1)
KABUPATEN KENDAL, From 14-02-2026 to 15-02-2026

Session 1 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

16 A 1173 RISKY INARA STATISTIKA SMPWD SMP MUHAMMADIYAH PURWODADI U15W B U15W

B 1166 FANNI AURELIA NUGROHO SMBAL SMPIT BINA AMAL U15W B U15W

C 1158 FIORENTINA MECCA DANISWARA DASHS DASH KOTA SEMARANG U15W B U15W

D 1163 ALISHA YUMNA FARIHA GNBS GNBS ARCHERY CLUB U15W B U15W

17 A 1171 SAHASIKA ANAYA PUTRI SMPWD SMP MUHAMMADIYAH PURWODADI U15W B U15W

B 1165 NAYYARA AYMAN HAWWA SMBAL SMPIT BINA AMAL U15W B U15W

C 1159 QUEENA SHAQUILA AZZAHRA DASHS DASH KOTA SEMARANG U15W B U15W

D 1162 ASHALINA MARCELLA QURNIAWAN GNBS GNBS ARCHERY CLUB U15W B U15W

18 A 1170 SHINTA SAL SABILA QUR'ANI SMPWD SMP MUHAMMADIYAH PURWODADI U15W B U15W

B 1167 JENIETRA FEDORA SUSILO SMBAL SMPIT BINA AMAL U15W B U15W

C 1157 AISYAH ADZIKRA SALMA PRASETYO DASHS DASH KOTA SEMARANG U15W B U15W

D 1168 AISHA KHAIRA SMNH SEMANAH U15W B U15W

19 A 1172 ACHYA NAFIAH DONABELLA SMPWD SMP MUHAMMADIYAH PURWODADI U15W B U15W

B 1160 AZZAHRA MUTIARA KHUSNA FARC F.A.R ARCHERY CLUB U15W B U15W

C 1164 KHOIRUNNISA CHANDRA AWAHITA INVD INDIVIDU U15W B U15W

D 1169 ALYA SHELVIE ANASTASYA SMNH SEMANAH U15W B U15W

20 A
B 1174 LAILLY AYUDYA INARA STARA STAR ARCHERY U15W B U15W

C 1156 SEKAR ADISTY TYTIANTO ASTA ASTABRATA ARCHERY U15W B U15W

D 1161 AYANA ZAIRE KINANTI ATHALLAH P GFORCE GE FORCE ARCHERY U15W B U15W

21 A 1187 HAIDAR FAKHRI ADITYO KASL KUDUS ARCHERY SCHOOL U13M N U13M

B 1196 ANGGER BANYU PANGAREP SNAW SAMBER NYOWO ARCHERY WONOGIRI U13M N U13M

C 1181 NAFI ZHAFRAN ALFARIZQI DASHS DASH KOTA SEMARANG U13M N U13M

D 1201 ALBA GAFSYADANA TPNTR TEAM PANTER U13M N U13M

22 A 1190 AFFAN AQILA SETIAWAN KASL KUDUS ARCHERY SCHOOL U13M N U13M

B 1197 DARELLIAN RAFAZKA SURYA PUTRA SNAW SAMBER NYOWO ARCHERY WONOGIRI U13M N U13M

C 1182 SYAZWAN BASSAM ALZABIR DASHS DASH KOTA SEMARANG U13M N U13M

D 1202 TARAKA ARDHAN FAIZAL TPNTR TEAM PANTER U13M N U13M

23 A 1188 M RAFIF SAVA BAHTIAR KASL KUDUS ARCHERY SCHOOL U13M N U13M

B 1194 M. FATHAN EL SHIRAZY ROYAL ROYAL ARCHERY U13M N U13M

C 1184 RAMAZAN NAUFAL MAULANA DASHS DASH KOTA SEMARANG U13M N U13M

D 1192 MUHAMMAD ZIDAN AL HUSNI MUSM MUSLIM ARCHERY KALIWUNGU U13M N U13M

24 A 1189 ASHKAR BANYU BIRU KASL KUDUS ARCHERY SCHOOL U13M N U13M

B 1195 AMMAR AL GHAZALI ROYAL ROYAL ARCHERY U13M N U13M

C 1183 IBRAHIM UTKARS IHDINA DASHS DASH KOTA SEMARANG U13M N U13M

D 1193 RIFFAT AHSAN AL GHIFARI MUSM MUSLIM ARCHERY KALIWUNGU U13M N U13M

25 A 1191 KENZIE KALANDRA SHALAHAN HIRZI KASL KUDUS ARCHERY SCHOOL U13M N U13M

B 1180 MUHAMMAD ZAYN EL FATIH HAKIM BMAC BUMIAYU ARCHERY CLUB U13M N U13M

C 1200 MUHAMMAD MIRZA RAGIL SAPUTRA TACB TARUNA ARCHERY CLUB U13M N U13M

D 1178 NAUFAL AIRLANGGA AKMA SN BAC BODJA ARCHERY CLUB U13M N U13M

26 A 1176 KANE DAVANKA FIKSY 01MWL SD 01 MUHAMMADIYAH WULED U13M N U13M

B 1198 HAIDAR ALDIANSYAH ALI STARA STAR ARCHERY U13M N U13M

C 1199 LUTHFIANDRA FAHMI PRATAMA TACB TARUNA ARCHERY CLUB U13M N U13M

D 1179 AHMAD ELGAN RAMADHAN HS BAMBW BAMBOW ARCHERY U13M N U13M

27 A 1203 ENGGANO FAUSTA MARDANI XTEN X-TEN ARCHERY U13M N U13M

B 1185 FATHAN ARSYAKA R.P FARC F.A.R ARCHERY CLUB U13M N U13M

C 1177 MUKHAMMAD AL GHAZALI ATHALAH P ABRWA ABIRAWA ARCHERY BATANG U13M N U13M

D

28 A 1217 QUEENSHA HAFIZA LUBNA AZ ZAHRA KASL KUDUS ARCHERY SCHOOL U13W N U13W

B 1211 KAMILA DWISOFIE YUNIARTI DASHS DASH KOTA SEMARANG U13W N U13W

C 1228 NAURA KANAYA ATA BOLENG TPNTR TEAM PANTER U13W N U13W

D 1210 ARINA SHIDQIA FAUZIYAH BMAC BUMIAYU ARCHERY CLUB U13W N U13W

29 A 1216 TAZKYA REIKO ZHAFIRA KASL KUDUS ARCHERY SCHOOL U13W N U13W

B 1213 ALMAHYRA NAYRASHA ADREENA DASHS DASH KOTA SEMARANG U13W N U13W

C 1227 HANIN ALMAHYRA ASSYFA TPNTR TEAM PANTER U13W N U13W

D 1204 ALMIRA JEHAN MARITZA BMAC BUMIAYU ARCHERY CLUB U13W N U13W

30 A 1218 CHRISTEA NAYYARAIBI RENUEL KASL KUDUS ARCHERY SCHOOL U13W N U13W

B 1212 ABIYYAH SEKAR ANINDITA DASHS DASH KOTA SEMARANG U13W N U13W

C 1229 SOFIA MECCA RAMADHANI TPNTR TEAM PANTER U13W N U13W

D 1209 ARUNA SACHI KAYANA BMAC BUMIAYU ARCHERY CLUB U13W N U13W
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31 A 1220 LOUIS APRILA SAPUTRA KASL KUDUS ARCHERY SCHOOL U13W N U13W

B 1224 ALIFA NIRWASITA WIJAYAKUSUMA TACB TARUNA ARCHERY CLUB U13W N U13W

C 1230 SHAZIA FELISHA SHAQUEENA TPNTR TEAM PANTER U13W N U13W

D 1205 SYAHIDA KHANIFAH AFFANDY ASTA ASTABRATA ARCHERY U13W N U13W

32 A 1215 AISYAH AZKA AZ ZAHIRA KASL KUDUS ARCHERY SCHOOL U13W N U13W

B 1225 NAUFALYNA KHAIRA NISWA TACB TARUNA ARCHERY CLUB U13W N U13W

C 1226 AZ ZAIDA LARAS SAPUTRO TNGAC TRENGGINAS ARCHERY CLASS U13W N U13W

D 1206 TAAJ SHANUM MAYRA AIRULLIA ASTA ASTABRATA ARCHERY U13W N U13W

33 A 1214 KHAIRA ALFIA NISA KASL KUDUS ARCHERY SCHOOL U13W N U13W

B 1207 ADIBA SHAQILA QUROTA AYYUN BAC BODJA ARCHERY CLUB U13W N U13W

C 1186 SYANUM PRASETYO GSA GUDANG SAWO ARCHERY JEPARA (GS U13W N U13W

D 1231 AISYAH ERTA AZZAHRA PUTRI XTEN X-TEN ARCHERY U13W N U13W

34 A 1219 SHAFEA ELVARETTA RAMADHANIS KASL KUDUS ARCHERY SCHOOL U13W N U13W

B 1208 BINAR SALMA BAMBW BAMBOW ARCHERY U13W N U13W

C 1223 NAZAHA QOTRUNNADA STARA STAR ARCHERY U13W N U13W

D 1175 SYAKILA AZMYA ALTHAFUNNISA A. XTEN X-TEN ARCHERY U13W N U13W

35 A 1221 SHAREEFA JEHAN AMIRA POND POND EDGE ARCHERY U13W N U13W

B
C 1222 LATISYA INNARA SURYA PUTRI SNAW SAMBER NYOWO ARCHERY WONOGIRI U13W N U13W

D

36 A 1234 LEONARD KAFABILLAH HASAN JAZUL GSA GUDANG SAWO ARCHERY JEPARA (GS U13M R U13M

B 1237 AGHA ANNAFI AL FATIH XTEN X-TEN ARCHERY U13M R U13M

C 1232 AUFA RIDWAN TSAQIB ABRWA ABIRAWA ARCHERY BATANG U13M R U13M

D 1236 FAEZYA ATHALLAH SOEROTO TPNTR TEAM PANTER U13M R U13M

37 A 1233 MUHAMMAD AFFAN SETIAWAN BREBS BREBES ARCHERY U13M R U13M

B
C 1235 MUHAMMAD ABID FADHIL ABYAN TACB TARUNA ARCHERY CLUB U13M R U13M

D

38 A 1240 YUKIKO NAOMI RAMADHANI STARA STAR ARCHERY U13W R U13W

B 1238 NAILA LUHHASYA YUGANTA BMAC BUMIAYU ARCHERY CLUB U13W R U13W

C 1239 BUTSAINA IFTITAH NAILA NANDITA KASL KUDUS ARCHERY SCHOOL U13W R U13W

D

39 A 1241 AZHAR MUBADILLAH AACDP AAC/MTS MUH DARUSSALAM PEKALON U15M R U15M

B 1244 SAFARAZ NABIL KKOS KKO KOTA SEMARANG U15M R U15M

C 1243 ALTHAF MISHAL PUTRA PANATA IRSBS AL IRSYAD AL ISLAMIYYAH BOARDI U15M R U15M

D

40 A 1253 YUDISTIRA AKHSA AFIFTA NURCAHY WAP WINNERS ARCHERY PURBALINGGA U15M R U15M

B
C 1242 FAIREL ATHARIZZ CALIEF BMAC BUMIAYU ARCHERY CLUB U15M R U15M

D

41 A 1248 NAYRA AMMOYA SETYAWAN ASTA ASTABRATA ARCHERY U15W R U15W

B 1252 TALITHA ALYA CAHYANINGTIYAS XTEN X-TEN ARCHERY U15W R U15W

C 1255 SYIFA ADELIA PUTRI WAP WINNERS ARCHERY PURBALINGGA U15W R U15W

D 1249 INTAN AGRASANDHYA BAC BODJA ARCHERY CLUB U15W R U15W

42 A 1246 KHANSA RANIAH IZZATI ASTA ASTABRATA ARCHERY U15W R U15W

B 1250 ANINDYA WIDYASANTI CAHYO UTAMI PARUS PARUSA ARCHERY CLUB U15W R U15W

C 1254 KHUSNA DZAKIRA AFTANI WAP WINNERS ARCHERY PURBALINGGA U15W R U15W

D 1245 ALESHA INARA PUTRI ABHC ABHIPRAYA ARCHERY CLUB U15W R U15W

43 A 1247 SABILA AL-SAKINA KHADAFI ASTA ASTABRATA ARCHERY U15W R U15W

B
C 1251 SUWA SANUM KAILA TPNTR TEAM PANTER U15W R U15W

D

Session 2
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 2112 FAZA MAXYMANA FAIQ KASL KUDUS ARCHERY SCHOOL U15M N U15M

B 2104 AHZA DANISHYAM MOCHTAR DASHS DASH KOTA SEMARANG U15M N U15M

C 2111 MUHAMMAD ARKHA YAFI DANENDRA KASL KUDUS ARCHERY SCHOOL U15M N U15M

D 2117 MUHAMAD FATIH AMRULLAH SMN1BK SMPN 1 BRANGSONG KENDAL U15M N U15M
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Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2 A 2113 MARIO JOVAN PRASETYO KASL KUDUS ARCHERY SCHOOL U15M N U15M

B 2105 ABDUL HAFIZH QUSYAIRI DASHS DASH KOTA SEMARANG U15M N U15M

C 2102 RYU MAULA RAISSYAUQI BAMBW BAMBOW ARCHERY U15M N U15M

D 2118 FAQIH KHAIRY ALFIN TPNTR TEAM PANTER U15M N U15M

3 A 2115 AMMAR HAMIZ NUGRAHA KASL KUDUS ARCHERY SCHOOL U15M N U15M

B 2103 GHAZI HIRO ANANTA DASHS DASH KOTA SEMARANG U15M N U15M

C 2109 MUHAMMAD AGUNG ABDULQUDDUS IRSBS AL IRSYAD AL ISLAMIYYAH BOARDI U15M N U15M

D 2106 AZRI AUFA AR RASID FARC F.A.R ARCHERY CLUB U15M N U15M

4 A 2114 NAUFAL DZAKIYA SETYAWAN KASL KUDUS ARCHERY SCHOOL U15M N U15M

B 2116 QAISAR ATHAYA ALGIBRAN MUSM MUSLIM ARCHERY KALIWUNGU U15M N U15M

C 2101 AMMAR HAIDAR ATHALLAH ABHC ABHIPRAYA ARCHERY CLUB U15M N U15M

D 2107 GALENO RUBYAN ASHIA FASTK FAST KODAMAR U15M N U15M

5 A 2110 KENZO ARFA YUDANTA KASL KUDUS ARCHERY SCHOOL U15M N U15M

B
C 2108 ABHIPRAYA KEIGA MAHATVAVIRYA GNBS GNBS ARCHERY CLUB U15M N U15M

D

6 A 2132 NAMIRA AYU KARTIKA KASL KUDUS ARCHERY SCHOOL U15W N U15W

B 2131 KIRANA MAHARANI GSA GUDANG SAWO ARCHERY JEPARA (GS U15W N U15W

C 2128 VANIA HELGA NAFISAH GNBS GNBS ARCHERY CLUB U15W N U15W

D 2144 ANINDINI HAVI RAMADHANI TNGAC TRENGGINAS ARCHERY CLASS U15W N U15W

7 A 2134 SHAFIYAH MARITZA ICHSAN PUTRI KASL KUDUS ARCHERY SCHOOL U15W N U15W

B 2129 RUBY WAHYU LARASATI GSA GUDANG SAWO ARCHERY JEPARA (GS U15W N U15W

C 2127 SYAKIRA PRABACANTIKA MARTADIRE GNBS GNBS ARCHERY CLUB U15W N U15W

D 2145 NABILLA JASMINE AYESHA SURAWIJ TNGAC TRENGGINAS ARCHERY CLASS U15W N U15W

8 A 2135 ANINDYA KIRANA RAMDAN KASL KUDUS ARCHERY SCHOOL U15W N U15W

B 2130 LIVANA ANIELA ANGIE GSA GUDANG SAWO ARCHERY JEPARA (GS U15W N U15W

C 2126 TAAJ SAHL SHESHA AIRULLIA GNBS GNBS ARCHERY CLUB U15W N U15W

D 2143 GENDHIS SHANUM SAPUTRO TNGAC TRENGGINAS ARCHERY CLASS U15W N U15W

9 A 2133 ALISHA KIRANA RAMDAN KASL KUDUS ARCHERY SCHOOL U15W N U15W

B 2120 FAIVIONA FIDELA HASYA SUTRIONO ABHC ABHIPRAYA ARCHERY CLUB U15W N U15W

C 2141 NIDA SYAKIRA HUSNA SNAW SAMBER NYOWO ARCHERY WONOGIRI U15W N U15W

D 2123 MEUTIA MAHYA NADHIFA DASHS DASH KOTA SEMARANG U15W N U15W

10 A 2136 CALLYSTA RIANI PUTRI KASL KUDUS ARCHERY SCHOOL U15W N U15W

B 2119 AQILA LATISHA MARYAM ABHC ABHIPRAYA ARCHERY CLUB U15W N U15W

C 2140 FIRZANA LIYANA SNAW SAMBER NYOWO ARCHERY WONOGIRI U15W N U15W

D 2124 SYAFIQA HAFLA ZAHEEN DASHS DASH KOTA SEMARANG U15W N U15W

11 A 2137 ALEYSA BINTANG WULANDARI SMBAL SMPIT BINA AMAL U15W N U15W

B 2142 DZAKIYYA TALITA SAKHI TACB TARUNA ARCHERY CLUB U15W N U15W

C 2121 MISKA MUNAYYA MAJIDA ALFA ALF ARCHERY U15W N U15W

D 2125 PELANGI SYAFIYAH INAYAH FASTK FAST KODAMAR U15W N U15W

12 A 2138 LINTANG AYU APRILIANI SMBAL SMPIT BINA AMAL U15W N U15W

B
C 2139 AMALINA ABELIA KHAIRANI SMP1SM SMP N 1 SUMPIUH U15W N U15W

D

13 A 2149 DZULFIKAR AYYASH SYAFIQ RAMADH SMBAL SMPIT BINA AMAL U18M B U18M

B 2150 FANDI ANANDA SMNH SEMANAH U18M B U18M

C 2148 MUHAMMAD HAYYAN MUFIDA KARIM SMBAL SMPIT BINA AMAL U18M B U18M

D 2151 ERVIN IZZAI MAULANA TACB TARUNA ARCHERY CLUB U18M B U18M

14 A 2147 NAZIL AZKA ALTAMIS SMBAL SMPIT BINA AMAL U18M B U18M

B 2146 REYVAN FAZA AL KHAYIS GNBS GNBS ARCHERY CLUB U18M B U18M

C 2152 AHMAD ZAKY HUSAIN XTEN X-TEN ARCHERY U18M B U18M

D

15 A 2167 SHINTA SAL SABILA QUR'ANI SMPWD SMP MUHAMMADIYAH PURWODADI U18W B U18W

B 2158 SAVA AFIFAH KIRANA GNBS GNBS ARCHERY CLUB U18W B U18W

C 2163 NURUL ANGGITA ARIYANI SMPWD SMP MUHAMMADIYAH PURWODADI U18W B U18W

D 2162 SEKARHARUM ALESHA AFSHEEN A. SMNH SEMANAH U18W B U18W

16 A 2166 SAHASIKHA ANAYA PUTRI SMPWD SMP MUHAMMADIYAH PURWODADI U18W B U18W

B 2156 KEYZZA MARYAM INNOCENTIA YUNI  GNBS GNBS ARCHERY CLUB U18W B U18W

C 2154 FANNY AFNA JANNATI ASBA ASSALAM BANDUNGAN ARCHERY U18W B U18W

D 2161 QUINSHA YANAROFIATINA SMNH SEMANAH U18W B U18W
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Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

17 A 2164 AIRA NUR QOLBI SMPWD SMP MUHAMMADIYAH PURWODADI U18W B U18W

B 2159 AIKO ADRIENNE FATIMA GNBS GNBS ARCHERY CLUB U18W B U18W

C 2153 AUDRA KAISA NAFARI ASBA ASSALAM BANDUNGAN ARCHERY U18W B U18W

D 2170 NAJLA SALSABILA PUTRI SETIANTI YSAA YSA ARCHERY U18W B U18W

18 A 2165 ACHYA NAFIAH DONABELLA SMPWD SMP MUHAMMADIYAH PURWODADI U18W B U18W

B 2157 ZAFIRA MIRZA JANUAR AMALINA GNBS GNBS ARCHERY CLUB U18W B U18W

C 2160 AMIRA SAKHI HAFIZ SMBAL SMPIT BINA AMAL U18W B U18W

D 2155 NAZEEYA SHATHA BASYASYA AYYUB AL-AYYUBI ARCHERY U18W B U18W

19 A 2168 RISKY INARA STATISTIKA SMPWD SMP MUHAMMADIYAH PURWODADI U18W B U18W

B
C 2169 AINI SHOKHIHA AZZAHIRA TRENQU TRENQU ARCHERY U18W B U18W

D

20 A 2175 HARYOSENO ADJIE HERZA FATHIR BREBS BREBES ARCHERY U18M N U18M

B 2171 DESTIAN NARENDRA STIYA NEGARA BAC BODJA ARCHERY CLUB U18M N U18M

C 2172 NOVIANSYAH MAULANA ISMANTO BAMBW BAMBOW ARCHERY U18M N U18M

D 2177 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ KHOIRUL FADLY FASTK FAST KODAMAR U18M N U18M

21 A 2174 RAFFASYA RADEYA SAYINDRA BREBS BREBES ARCHERY U18M N U18M

B 2176 BAGUS ARIF LUQMAN HAKIM DASHS DASH KOTA SEMARANG U18M N U18M

C 2173 YUKI RAISA NAGYA BAMBW BAMBOW ARCHERY U18M N U18M

D 2180 MUHAMMAD AZZAHRAN SMBAL SMPIT BINA AMAL U18M N U18M

22 A 2179 NADZIM ATLANTIK EL WAFI IRSBS AL IRSYAD AL ISLAMIYYAH BOARDI U18M N U18M

B 2182 ALVIN ARIS MAULANA TPNTR TEAM PANTER U18M N U18M

C 2183 HARI SUWASONO AKBAR XTEN X-TEN ARCHERY U18M N U18M

D

23 A 2178 RAJATA RAYINDRA PRASTHA GNBS GNBS ARCHERY CLUB U18M N U18M

B
C 2181 LABIB ARSALAN SMPWD SMP MUHAMMADIYAH PURWODADI U18M N U18M

D

24 A 2193 AZIZAH HUSNA BADRIYAH KASL KUDUS ARCHERY SCHOOL U18W N U18W

B 2198 IZZAH ALIYYA RAMADHANI TACB TARUNA ARCHERY CLUB U18W N U18W

C 2187 ZAHRA NUR ARAFAH FASTK FAST KODAMAR U18W N U18W

D 2195 HELGA ELLYSIA PUTRI SMNH SEMANAH U18W N U18W

25 A 2191 TATIYA SAKHA SALIMA KASL KUDUS ARCHERY SCHOOL U18W N U18W

B 2196 NISAUL LUTHFIANA RAMADHANI SMPWD SMP MUHAMMADIYAH PURWODADI U18W N U18W

C 2188 NADHIFAH KHAIRUNNISA SUGIHARTO FASTK FAST KODAMAR U18W N U18W

D 2190 JASMINE CITRA GAYATRI GNBS GNBS ARCHERY CLUB U18W N U18W

26 A 2192 ALINDRA NAUVA HAFIDZA KASL KUDUS ARCHERY SCHOOL U18W N U18W

B 2184 HASSYA KIRANA PUTRI ANINDITA BAC BODJA ARCHERY CLUB U18W N U18W

C 2185 MINKA LANA AZIZAH KAWAKIB BAMBW BAMBOW ARCHERY U18W N U18W

D 2194 SHELFI ALYA ERSAPUTRI SMBAL SMPIT BINA AMAL U18W N U18W

27 A 2197 MARCHA ANKA  FISABILLAH STARA STAR ARCHERY U18W N U18W

B
C 2186 ZANIRA  ATHAYA SYARIFAH DASHS DASH KOTA SEMARANG U18W N U18W

D

28 A 2201 RAFAELINO RISWANDHA KASL KUDUS ARCHERY SCHOOL M C M

B 2204 GALANG KUSUMA WARDANA UHN UNIVERSITAS HARKAT NEGERI M C M

C 2200 FIRDAUZ NAFISDA MARVINATAPURA KASL KUDUS ARCHERY SCHOOL M C M

D 2203 YAQDHAN ACHMAD AL-AZKA SLAWI SLAWI AYU ARCHERY CLUB M C M

29 A 2202 MUHAMMAD FAHRISA NUR FEBRIAN KASL KUDUS ARCHERY SCHOOL M C M

B
C 2199 MIKAIL RACHMAN HUSAIN FASTK FAST KODAMAR M C M

D

30 A 2205 DENAYA NAJLA ZULYANDI FASTK FAST KODAMAR W C W

B 2208 DEEVA EARLYTA ARSYIFA KASL KUDUS ARCHERY SCHOOL W C W

C 2209 FARRAISYA LUNETTA TIKTAMAGANI PBP PANAHAN BANTENG PATI W C W

D 2207 KAFKA NAFISA THAHIRATUL ABIIDA GSA GUDANG SAWO ARCHERY JEPARA (GS W C W

31 A 2206 QUINA MUTIARA ASHIA FASTK FAST KODAMAR W C W

B 2245 ZAHWA AQILLA MUNTAZA WAP WINNERS ARCHERY PURBALINGGA W C W

C 2210 HANNYSA ASHARRIZKY FEBRYA SLAWI SLAWI AYU ARCHERY CLUB W C W

D
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Session 2 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

32 A 2216 MIFTACHUL BAHRI GSA GUDANG SAWO ARCHERY JEPARA (GS M B M

B 2223 RIZAL CAHYA DWIPUTRA SMNH SEMANAH M B M

C 2221 CATUR WAHYU HIDAYAT RAC RAC M B M

D 2214 GAUTAMA GMPA GMP ARCHERY M B M

33 A 2215 YULIANTO GSA GUDANG SAWO ARCHERY JEPARA (GS M B M

B 2249 TEGUH SERYOBUDI SUWONDO SMNH SEMANAH M B M

C 2220 BAYU NUGROHO RAC RAC M B M

D 2211 SUPRIYADI ALFA ALF ARCHERY M B M

34 A 2225 HARTANTO XTEN X-TEN ARCHERY M B M

B 2217 ACAY INVD INDIVIDU M B M

C 2222 ARIFIN AR RRA RR ARCHERY M B M

D 2212 AGUSDIN WAHYU P BAC BODJA ARCHERY CLUB M B M

35 A 2213 SETIAWAN BACS BAITUSSALAM ARCHERY CLUB. SRAG M B M

B 2218 FAJAR RUDIN MRNG B MORNING M B M

C 2219 ABID RIZAL MUSYA AL-MUSYAFFA' ARCHERY M B M

D 2250 FITRIYADI ABC AISYIYAH BOW CLUB M B M

36 A 2246 HERY MUHAMAD ANSORY OSAC OMAH SAWAH ARCHERY CENTER M B M

B 2244 ALINE AGPRO AGPRO W B W

C 2227 NITIMANTA BAC BODJA ARCHERY CLUB W B W

D 2231 TITIK SETYANINGSIH SNAW SAMBER NYOWO ARCHERY WONOGIRI W B W

37 A 2247 NURROHMAH DWI MAHESTI OSAC OMAH SAWAH ARCHERY CENTER W B W

B 2228 NASHRA AYUMAZ ZAHRA DASHS DASH KOTA SEMARANG W B W

C 2226 NITISARA BAC BODJA ARCHERY CLUB W B W

D 2232 DIAN TEJOWATI TACB TARUNA ARCHERY CLUB W B W

38 A 2230 SHEENY M.A NUNA NUN ARCHERY W B W

B 2251 RAID ZAKI ALIM ABC AISYIYAH BOW CLUB M B M

C 2229 SITI MUNDIROH MUSYA AL-MUSYAFFA' ARCHERY W B W

D 2248 ANNE MGLG MAGELANG W B W

39 A 2239 CORNELIUS EDWARD MATANTU PAC PAC M R M

B 2238 NIYO AKMAL KHOIRUL NIZHAM KKOS KKO KOTA SEMARANG M R M

C 2233 MELVERN BINTANG ABDIEL ABHC ABHIPRAYA ARCHERY CLUB M R M

D 2237 FAREL GAGAH SETIAWAN KASL KUDUS ARCHERY SCHOOL M R M

40 A 2234 ARYANDHI SATRIA BUDHI PRADITA BAC BODJA ARCHERY CLUB M R M

B 2236 RASYDAN WAHYU SEJATI GAS GROBOGAN ARCHERY SCHOOL ( GAS M R M

C 2240 ARFA NAUFAL AMSYAR GHANI PPTQ PPTQ CAHAYA TASBIH M R M

D 2235 RAFIF ARYA MAULANA DASHS DASH KOTA SEMARANG M R M

41 A 2242 AZZAHRA LUH NATHA YUGANTA BMAC BUMIAYU ARCHERY CLUB W R W

B 2241 DHIA TALITA ARIFANA ABHC ABHIPRAYA ARCHERY CLUB W R W

C 2243 NADYA ALQONITA TACB TARUNA ARCHERY CLUB W R W

D

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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